Received ENFORCEMENT Appeals between

1-Mar-2014

and 31-Mar-2014

Planning Committee: 14 May, 2014

Application Number:		Appeal Against: Appeal Started:	Enforcement Appeal 20/03/2014	<u>Team:</u>	Northern Team
Location: Flats 1-6, Description:	438 North Cir	cular Road, Stoneb	ridge, London, NW10 1SP		
Without planning permi	ssion, the cha	ange of use of the pr	emises into six self-containe	ed flats	
("the unauthorised char	nge of use")				
AND					
Without planning permi	ssion, the ere	ction of a single and	two storey rear extension to	the premise	es
("the unauthorised deve	elopment")				
Application Number: Location: 34 Kingsr		Appeal Against: Appeal Started: ndon, NW9 8PL	Enforcement Appeal 20/03/2014	<u>Team:</u>	Northern Team
Description:	nere Faik, Lu				
Without planning permi erection of a patio attac			the rear garden of the prem nsion	ises and the	1
("the unauthorised deve	elopment")				
Application Number:	E/12/0623	Appeal Against: Appeal Started:	Enforcement Appeal 06/03/2014	<u>Team:</u>	Northern Team
	Gate, London,				
Description:					
			ng in rear garden of the pren	nises to	
Without planning permi	esidential acco		ng in rear garden of the pren	nises to	
Without planning permi self-contained unit of re	esidential acco		ng in rear garden of the pren	nises to <u>Team:</u>	Southern Team
Without planning permi self-contained unit of re ("the unauthorised char Application Number:	esidential acco nge of use") E/13/0172	ommodation.			Southern Team
Without planning permi self-contained unit of re ("the unauthorised char Application Number: Location: 34 Sidmo Description:	esidential acco nge of use") E/13/0172 uth Road, Lor	Appeal Against: Appeal Started: ndon, NW2 5HJ	Enforcement Appeal		Southern Team
Without planning permi self-contained unit of re ("the unauthorised char Application Number: Location: 34 Sidmo Description:	esidential acco nge of use") E/13/0172 uth Road, Lor ng in rear gare	Appeal Against: Appeal Started: ndon, NW2 5HJ	Enforcement Appeal 21/03/2014		Southern Team
Without planning permi self-contained unit of re ("the unauthorised char Application Number: Location: 34 Sidmo Description: The erection of a building	esidential acco nge of use") E/13/0172 uth Road, Lor ng in rear gard elopment")	Appeal Against: Appeal Started: ndon, NW2 5HJ	Enforcement Appeal 21/03/2014		Southern Team
Without planning permi self-contained unit of re ("the unauthorised char Application Number: Location: 34 Sidmo Description: The erection of a buildin ("the unauthorised deve Application Number:	esidential acco nge of use") E/13/0172 uth Road, Lor ng in rear gard elopment") E/13/0224	Appeal Against: Appeal Started: adon, NW2 5HJ den of the premises Appeal Against:	Enforcement Appeal 21/03/2014 for residential purposes. Enforcement Appeal	<u>Team:</u>	
Without planning permi self-contained unit of re ("the unauthorised char Application Number: Location: 34 Sidmo Description: The erection of a buildin ("the unauthorised deve Application Number: Location: 114 Harro	esidential acco nge of use") E/13/0172 uth Road, Lor ng in rear gard elopment") E/13/0224 ow Road, Wen	Appeal Against: Appeal Started: Appeal Started: Indon, NW2 5HJ den of the premises Appeal Against: Appeal Started: Inbley, HA9 6PN	Enforcement Appeal 21/03/2014 for residential purposes. Enforcement Appeal 19/03/2014	<u>Team:</u>	

and 31-Mar-2014

Received ENFORCEMENT Appeals between

1-Mar-2014

Item 4/01

Planning Committee: 14 May, 2014

		Appeal Against: Appeal Started: London, NW10 5H.	Enforcement Appeal 11/03/2014	<u>Team:</u>	Southern Team
Description:					
Without planning perm existing rear extension		ction of an additiona	I rear conservatory extension	on onto an	
("the unauthorised dev	elopment")				
Application Number:	E/14/0003	Appeal Against: Appeal Started:	Enforcement Appeal 21/03/2014	<u>Team:</u>	Western Team
Location: 15 Queer Description:	nscourt, Weml	oley, HA9 7QX			
The erection of a detact accommodation.	hed building i	n the rear garden in	order to create primary resi	idential	
("the unauthorised dev	elopment")				
Annelis etiene Numek en				Team:	Southern Team
Application Number:	E/14/0042	Appeal Against: Appeal Started:	Enforcement Appeal 05/03/2014	<u></u>	
Application Number: Location: Flats 1-8, Description:			05/03/2014	<u></u>	
Location: Flats 1-8, Description:	58 Nightingal	Appeal Started: le Road, London, NV	05/03/2014		
Location: Flats 1-8, Description:	58 Nightingal ission, the cha	Appeal Started: le Road, London, NV	05/03/2014 V10 4SA		
Location: Flats 1-8, Description: Without planning perm	58 Nightingal ission, the cha	Appeal Started: le Road, London, NV	05/03/2014 V10 4SA		
Location: Flats 1-8, Description: Without planning perm ("the unauthorised cha	58 Nightingal ission, the cha nge of use")	Appeal Started:	05/03/2014 W10 4SA emises into eight self-conta		
Location: Flats 1-8, Description: Without planning perm ("the unauthorised cha	58 Nightingal ission, the cha nge of use") ission, the ere	Appeal Started:	05/03/2014 W10 4SA emises into eight self-conta		
Location: Flats 1-8, Description: Without planning perm ("the unauthorised cha AND Without planning perm ("the unauthorised dev Application Number: Location: Flats 1-8,	58 Nightingal ission, the cha nge of use") ission, the ere elopment") E/14/0043	Appeal Started:	05/03/2014 W10 4SA emises into eight self-conta er window Enforcement Appeal 05/03/2014		Southern Team
Location: Flats 1-8, Description: Without planning perm ("the unauthorised cha AND Without planning perm ("the unauthorised dev Application Number: Location: Flats 1-8, Description:	58 Nightingal ission, the cha nge of use") ission, the ere elopment") E/14/0043 41 Tubbs Ro	Appeal Started: le Road, London, NV ange of use of the pr ection of a rear dorm Appeal Against: Appeal Started: ad, London, NW10 4	05/03/2014 W10 4SA emises into eight self-conta er window Enforcement Appeal 05/03/2014 4RA	ained flats	
Location: Flats 1-8, Description: Without planning perm ("the unauthorised cha AND Without planning perm ("the unauthorised dev Application Number: Location: Flats 1-8, Description: Without planning perm	58 Nightingal ission, the cha nge of use") ission, the ere elopment") E/14/0043 41 Tubbs Ro ission, the cha	Appeal Started: le Road, London, NV ange of use of the pr ection of a rear dorm Appeal Against: Appeal Started: ad, London, NW10 4	05/03/2014 W10 4SA emises into eight self-conta er window Enforcement Appeal 05/03/2014	ained flats	
Location: Flats 1-8, Description: Without planning perm ("the unauthorised cha AND Without planning perm ("the unauthorised dev Application Number: Location: Flats 1-8, Description: Without planning perm ("the unauthorised cha	58 Nightingal ission, the cha nge of use") ission, the ere elopment") E/14/0043 41 Tubbs Ro ission, the cha	Appeal Started: le Road, London, NV ange of use of the pr ection of a rear dorm Appeal Against: Appeal Started: ad, London, NW10 4	05/03/2014 W10 4SA emises into eight self-conta er window Enforcement Appeal 05/03/2014 4RA	ained flats	
Location: Flats 1-8, Description: Without planning perm ("the unauthorised cha AND Without planning perm ("the unauthorised dev Application Number: Location: Flats 1-8, Description: Without planning perm	58 Nightingal ission, the cha nge of use") ission, the ere elopment") E/14/0043 41 Tubbs Ro ission, the cha nge of use")	Appeal Started: le Road, London, NV ange of use of the pr action of a rear dorma Appeal Against: Appeal Started: ad, London, NW10 4 ange of use of the pr	05/03/2014 V10 4SA emises into eight self-conta er window Enforcement Appeal 05/03/2014 4RA emises into eight self-conta	ained flats	